Specifications
Eaton SCA63CAR
Catalog Number: SCA63CAR
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage British standard Safeclip
adaptor carrier, 550V, 63A, Non Indicating, fuse accessory
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage
british standard safeclip adaptor carrier
SCA63CAR
5027590268431
051712419604 179 mm
173 mm 224 mm
90.6 g Contact factory
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All rights
reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Resources
eaton-bussmannseries-bs88-fuses-industrial-motor-use-product-aid-
pa134006-en-gb.pdf
CA134002EN
DA-DC-00004825.pdf
DA-DC-00004829.pdf
Brochures
Catalogues
Declarations of conformity